PI
C
M
G
 S
in
g
le

Storage temperature: -20˚C ~ 85˚C (-4˚F ~ 185˚F)
Packing List
Ordering Information
SBC81827VE X 1 x 10/100Mbps
SBC81827VG X 1x Gigabit
SBC81827VGE X 1 x Gigabit & 1 x 10/100Mbps
SBC81827VGS V 1x Gigabit
(with MOQ restriction)
SBC81827VGES V 1 x Gigabit & 10/100Mbps
(with MOQ restriction)
Models                     SCSI                                 LAN
DIMM 1
DIMM 2 IDE2